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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April SO,
1913. 1914.

Wallacb County—continued.
Graham, Henry, Mossburn
Grant, Simon, Beaumont, Nightcaps
Grant, Ussher W. N., Otautau
Gray, W., and Son, Waimatuku
Greer, Aehison, Nightcaps
Greig and Clothier, Scott's Gap
Grey, H., Box 37, Otautau
Grey, John, Otautau
Griffin, John,Te Waewae
Hall, Andrew, and Son, Thornbury
Hall, James, Aparima
Hallaron, P., Wrey's Bush
Hamilton, Alexander, Drummond
Hamilton, George, Thornbury
Hamilton, James A., Thornbury
Hamilton, James, Winton
Hamilton, John, Kingway, Otautau
Hamilton, W., Drummond
Hardwick, John, Orawia
Hardwick, Thomas, Aparima
Harrington, Edwin, Waikouro
Harrison. Mrs. Rebecca. Dipton
Harrison, W. ('., Colao Bay
Hawthorne, Matthew, Wairio
Haywood, Charles, Thornbury
Haywood, William, Fairfax
Hazlett, R., South Hillend
Healy Bros., Mossburn
Heenan, D. J., Beaumont, Nightcaps
Heenan, Edward, Matuku
Heenan, William, Matuku
Hill, Leonard, Clifden
Hill, Mrs. M., Clifden
Hirst, Sydney, Orepuki
Hogan, Patrick, Wrey's Bush
Hogan, William, Wairio
Hogg. Thomas. Waimatuku
Hoperoft, W. B., Gummie's Bush
Hornsey and Graham, Mossburn
Horrell, B. ft, Te Tua
Horrell. George, Te Tua
Horrell, John, Te Waewae
Horrell, W. S.. Te Waewae
Hotop, H.. The Key. Lumsden
Howard, T., Waihoaka
Hubber, Henry, Heddon Bush
Uungerford, George W., Merrivale
Hyde, J. P. W., Wrey's Bush
James, R. G., Aparima
James, Richard, sen., Aparima
James, Richard S., Aparima
James, Stephen, jun., Aparima
James, W. T., Otautau
Johnston, James G., Nightcaps
Johnston, James, Feldwiok, Orawia
Johnstone, 5. W.. Orawia
Johnston, William, Drummond
Johnstone, S., Thornbury
Jones, David, Drummond
Jones, E. J., Drummond
Judge, H., Orawia
Jukes, M., Waimatuku
Kearnsy, Thomas, Matuku
Kearns, J., Scott's Gap
Keen, ft, Wairio
Keen, John, Aparima
Keen. John, Clifden
Keen, W., sen., Wairio
Kempthorne, W. O., The Key, via Lumsden
Kennedy, Robert, Drummond
Kennedy, Thomas W., Otautau
Kennedy, William, Otautau
Keown, Hugh S., Lumsden
Kiild. E. It., and Son. Opio
King, A., Orepuki
King, James, Blackmount
King, John, Orawia
Kirkpatrick, Mrs. Thomas, Wairio
Kirkpatrick, J.,Donnolly, Wairoto
Knowler, H., Te Waewae
Kynaston, John, Orawia
Lambie, W., Orawia
Langford, W. J., South Hillend
Lay, ft, Orawia

1087
210

1475
556
472

9
932
140
144
300
228
339
147
408

2430
233

43
279
520
152

I 208

305
435
503
894
311
451
871

244
180

17
75

268

150
720
379

1133

309
1200

85
1222
328
929

Nil
1313

104
439
391
186
253
107
180

1279
187
30

255
100

Nil
1130
204
189
623
348
641
796
274

Nil
738
350

Nil
Nil
Nil

173
I 123

100
Nil

538
I 33
927
520
1408

40
1212
580
480
5S0
605
228
550
ooo
753
253
609
66
21

200
315
333
208
5S7
150
472

1400
854
53

1025
1577
666

1132
270

I 093
190

12295
714
340

2250
205

Nil
1703
103
204

1503
47

1310
200
434
925
501
485
591
416
602
153

69
7

20
373
214
151
420
337

45
3004
1012

65
1158
851
490

2024
462

1380
122

11271
940
667

119
53

1541
102
202

No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1913. 1914.

Wallace County—continued.
Lightfoot, William T., Aparima ... 164
Lindsay, Alexander, Waimatuku ... 812
Lindsay, A. W., Drummond .. 186
Lindsay. .I. B. and A.. Drummond .. 093
Lindsay, John, Otautau ... 182
Lindsay, John, Drummond ... 385
Lindsay, R. ft, Otahuti .. —Lindsay, Robert, Waimatuku ... 371
Lindsay, W. and A., Isla Bank .. 288
Lindsay, W. H.. Drummond .. —Linscott, F. J., Thornbury ... 461
Livingstone, D. ft, Wairaki Flat, Birchwood 549
Lothian, Mrs. ft, Mossburn ... 9
Love, W. •!.. Dipton .. —Low. George, Bayswater, Otautau ... 344
Low, James, Otautau .. 12
Low, James, Wairio 318
Mackintosh, A. R., Clifden ... 450
Macintosh Bros., Monomore, Opio ... 3450
Mackintosh, M. and W., Wairio .. 259
Mackintosh, William, Heddon Bush .. 785
Malcolm Bros., Heddon Bush ... 1050
Mollison, W., jun., Isla Bank .. —Malone, P. and T., Castlerook, Lumsden .. —■

Manson, Alexander, Otautau ... 61
Markey, James, Wairio .. 225
Marker, Michael, Wrey's Bush ... 771
Marshall, W. J., Fairfax ... 590
Mathers, H. and ft, Clifden ... 716
Matheson, Hugh, Drummond .. 374
Matheson, James, Orawia ... 210
Mathews, James, Hauraki, Merrivale .. 242Mathieson, Duncan, Upper Merrivale, Orawia 265
Matthews, W. J., Otautau .. 197
May, William, jun., Otautau .. 600
Muirhead, J., Aparima .. 047
McArthur, John D., Lumsden .. 1750
McBeath, D., Gummie's Bush .. 234
McCall, John, Eastern Bush ... 304
McCauley, James T., Mossburn .. 1020
WcChlery, Alexander W., Orawia .. 306
McClure, Mrs. Edith Millicent, Huaraki, 1072

Merrivale
McDonald, John, Otautau .. 2675
McDougall, J.R., Drummond ... 184
McFadzien, James, Heddon Bush .. 222McFarlane, Donald, Gummie's Bush .. 18McFarlane, John, Drummond ... 502
McGaw, Alexander, Waimatuku .. 320
McGill Bros, and Co., Blackwater, Gummie's 02

Bush
McGill, D., Castle Rock, Dinton ... 5362
McGregor, W. J. A., Birchwood .. 13289
Mclnerney, Thomas, Te Tua .. 169
Mcintosh, D., Fairfax ... —Molntosh, Robert, Orawia .. 389
Mcintosh. William. Heddon Bush .. —Mclntyre, John (Executors of). Thornbury 1064
Mclvor, Duncan, Scott's Gap 407
McKay, D., Te Tua .. 110
McKay, D., Heatherhill, Nightcaps ... 1078
McKay, Mrs. A., Castle Rock, Lumsden ... 600
McKenzie, Alexander, Glenburn, Otautau ... 405
McKenzie Bros., Isla Bank ... 185
McKenzie, John, Wairio ... 296
McLaren, Donald, Eastern Bush .. 1087McLaren. Donald S.. Eastern Bush ..McLaren, W. and J., Eastern Bush .. 516
McLean Bros., Thornbury .. 1700
McLean Bros., Caroline ., 934McLean, John, Orepuki .. 4McLean, R., Dipton .. .McLean, Thomas, Nightcaps ... 217McLees, H., Otautau ... 636McLeod Bros., Waimatuku 749McNaughton, John, Riverton ... 170MoNaughton, Neil, Orawia .. 92McNeill, A. A., Thornbury ... 378
McNeill,Peter, Thornbury ... 1021McNeil], Robert, Thornbury .. 728McNeill, T. A., Thornbury ... 527McPherson, A., sen., Pahia .,[ 300
McRae, Mary ft, South Hillend ... 587McRae, J. A., Hekeia .. 180

148
508
192
501
238
646
3S4
553
398
353
199
042
II

5555
300
35

281
550

Nil
293

Nil
1071
207

07
77

190
1907
I50O
007
322
360
140
574
274
300
057

2242
801
390
800
239

1067
1360
245
281
II

270
319

Nil
4515
13148

99
243
501
530
508
lis
12.3

1251
505
315
154

Nil
1250
410

Nil
1578
3350
Nil
1320
255
058
440
157

Nil
324
850
700

Nil
400
600
125
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